
1295

1290

1285

1280

1275

1270

1295

1290

1285

1280

1275

1300

1295

1290

1285

1280

1275

1270

1295

1290

1285

1280

1275

1300

SECTION A'-A'

SECTION B'-B'

LEGEND

Skier Services

Commercial

Accommodation

Parking

1285

1285.5

VALLEY

DRIVE

ROW (25m)

DROP

OFF

LANDSCAPINGBUILDING

E-A

DAYLODGE

PEDESTRIAN

PLAZA

TREE

BUFFER

11TH HOLE

TEE OFF

VALLEY

DRIVE

ROW (25m)

DROP

OFF

SURFACE /

UNDERGROUND

PARKING

TREE

BUFFER

BUILDING

E-C

CONDOTEL

BUILDING

E-D

CONDOTEL

BUILDING

E-H

CONDOTEL

PEDESTRIAN

PLAZA

LANDSCAPINGLANDSCAPINGLANDSCAPING

1283.4 - Skier

Services

LANDSCAPING

LANDSCAPING

1283.4 - Parking

UNDERGROUND

PARKING

1287 - Skier Services

1294.9 - Accommodation

1297.9 - Accommodation

1300.9 - Accommodation

1280.4 - Parking

1290 - Parking

1288 - Parking

1293

Comm.

1299.5 - Accommodation

1296.5 - Accommodation

1302.5 - Accommodation

1299 - Accommodation

1294.5

Accomm.

1302 - Accommodation

1292

Comm.

1291

Comm.

1294.5 - Accommodation

1297.5 - Accommodation

1300.5 - Accommodation

1289 - Commercial

1285 - Parking

Underground Parking
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